
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

519 
105 
356 
777 
46 

100 
13 

841 
711 
901 
223 
745 

Name 

Teddy Jondell 
Lucas Bruhn 
Liam Åkerlund 
Maximiliam Osbeck 
Linus Persson 
Max Steén 
Hugo Forsgren 
Leo Karlsson 
Lukas Johnsson 
Anton Nilsson 
Elias Nilsson 
Oscar Lindskog 

Class 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

65cc U 

Best Tm 

2:02.102 
2:06.147 
2:12.028 
2:13.181 
2:13.486 
2:13.874 
2:13.907 
2:14.917 
2:18.858 
2:28.207 
2:28.900 

Diff 

4.045 
9.926 

11.079 
11.384 
11.772 
11.805 
12.815 
16.756 
26.105 
26.798 

Best Speed 

45,287 
43,835 
41,882 
41,519 
41,425 
41,305 
41,294 
40,985 
39,822 
37,310 
37,136 

- 

In Lap 

2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
2 
2 
4 
0 

Status 

MC Alingsås 
varnamo 
Uppsala MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
MK Tranan 
FMCK Borås 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Getinge MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
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USM 

USM 65U 

65U - Tidskval 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:44:34 

Svampabanan 1,536 km 
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